ELECTRONIC SOLUTION PROVIDER FOR INTELLIGENT MANUFACTURING
01
D
C
 Pow
er Supply
Product Introduction
The N35500 series is a high power bidirectional programmable DC power supply with dual quadrant, integrating bidirectional power

working mode for testing according to the characteristics of DUT, so as to better protect DUT.
As shown in Figure 1, when it needs to reduce voltage
overshoot during testing, such as powering a DC-DC power
module, the voltage priority mode should be used to obtain a
fast and smooth rising voltage.
As shown in Figure 2, when it needs to reduce current
overshoot during testing or the component to be measured is
low impedance such as in the battery charging scenario, the
current priority mode should be used to obtain a fast and
smooth rising current. Voltage Waveform Current Waveform
 Figure 1 CV  Priority  Figure 2 CC PriorityTime Time
I-Limit
V-Set
I-Limit
V-Set
N35514-500-65 500V/65A/14kW 19inch/3U
19inch/3U
19inch/3U
19inch/3U
19inch/6U
19inch/6U
N35522-500-130 500V/130A/22kW
500V/180A/32kW
500V/195A/42kW
500V/360A/64kW
500V/390A/84kW
N35532-500-180
N35564-500-360
N35542-500-195
N35584-500-390
500V Model Specification Size
19inch/9U
19inch/12U
19inch/15U
19inch/18U
500V/585A/126kW
500V/780A/168kW
500V/975A/210kW
500V/1170A/252kW
N355126-500-585
N355210-500-975
N355168-500-780
N355252-500-1170
N35528-1000-65 1000V/65A/28kW 19inch/3U
19inch/6U
19inch/9U
19inch/12U
19inch/15U
19inch/18U
N35556-1000-130 1000V/130A/56kW
1000V/195A/84kW
1000V/260A/112kW
1000V/325A/140kW
1000V/390A/168kW
N35584-1000-195
N355140-1000-325
N355112-1000-260
N355168-1000-390
1000V Model Specification Size
19inch/21U
19inch/24U
19inch/27U
19inch/30U
1000V/455A/196kW
1000V/520A/224kW
1000V/585A/252kW
1000V/650A/280kW
N355196-1000-455
N355252-1000-585
N355224-1000-520
N355280-1000-650
N35522-1500-60 1500V/60A/22kW 19inch/3U
19inch/3U
19inch/3U
19inch/6U
19inch/6U
19inch/9U
N35532-1500-60 1500V/60A/32kW
1500V/65A/42kW
1500V/120A/64kW
1500V/130A/84kW
1500V/195A/126kW

1500V/390A/252kW
1500V/455A/294kW
N355168-1500-260
N355252-1500-390
N355210-1500-325
N355294-1500-455
19inch/24U
19inch/27U
19inch/30U
1500V/520A/336kW
1500V/585A/378kW
1500V/650A/420kW
N355378-1500-585
N355336-1500-520
N355420-1500-650
N35522-2250-60 2250V/60A/22kW 19inch/3U
19inch/3U
19inch/3U
19inch/6U
19inch/6U
19inch/9U
N35532-2250-60 2250V/60A/32kW
2250V/65A/42kW
2250V/120A/64kW
2250V/130A/84kW
2250V/195A/126kW